## ENROLLMENT FOR ELECTRONIC DELIVERY OF SHAREHOLDER PUBLICATIONS

Form<sup>(1)</sup> to be returned by mail to:

## **BNP PARIBAS Securities Services**

GCT - Services aux émetteurs - Assemblées Grands Moulins de Pantin 93761 Pantin Cedex France

■ Once BNP Paribas Securities Services begins to offer this service at the request of the Company, which will notify me of this, I wish to enrol for the electronic delivery service linked to my registered securities account. More specifically, I wish to receive the Notice of Meeting and all materials relating to shareholders' meetings of Hermes International exclusively by e-mail (electronic mail), as from the 2011 Annual General Meeting.

Should you wish to opt out of this service and to receive your Notice of Meeting and the meeting materials by mail, you may do so by notifying BNP Paribas Securities Services by registered post with proof of delivery.

To enrol in the service, please complete the following fields (2) (all fields are required and must be entered in ALL CAPS):

Mr ■ Mrs ■ Ms ■				
Last name				
Given name				
Date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy)				
Place and département of birth				
Country of birth				
Shareholder number at BNP Paribas S	Securities Services (	CCN)		
My e-mail address appears below:				
Executed in	, on /	/		
Signature:				
(1) BNP Paribas Securities Services n	nust receive this for	m no later than one	month before the date	of

- the Annual
- (2) You have the right to access, edit and alter any of your personal information held by BNP Paribas Securities Services.